
	 november	 	      	 	 	             	 2 0 19

J o h n s o n ’ s  •  G a r d e n  •  C e n t e r s
for every season /  Lawn & GARDEN CALENDAR /  VOLUME 29 /  ISSUE 11 /  november 2019

november	 	 	      	 	 	                 2 0 19

www.johnsonsgarden.com askus@johnsonsgarden.com 

West: 2707 W. 13th St. N.  (316) 942-1443

  East: 21st @ Woodlawn   (316) 687-5451 

 

November 2019 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

2 
 
 
 

3 
 
 
 

4 
 
 
 

5 
 
 
 

6 
 
 
 

7 
 
 
 

8 
 
 
 

9 
 
 
 

10 
 
 
 

11 
 
 
 

12 
 
 
 

13 
 
 
 

14 
 
 
 

15 
 
 
 

16 
 
 
 

17 
 
 
 

18 
 
 
 

19 
 
 
 

20 
 
 
 

21 
 
 
 

22 
 
 
 

23 
 
 
 

24 
 
 
 

25 
 
 
 

26 
 
 
 

27 
 
 
 

28 
 
 
 

29 
 
 
 

30 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Lawn & Garden 
advice from 
Johnson’s

every Thursday  
11:30 a.m. News …

KAKE-TV

“Johnson’s 
Garden Time” 

 every Sat. & Sun. 
7:55 a.m.,  KAKE-TV

2nd Monday 
Drinks on the Acre 

6:00 p.m.
2707 W. 13th

Daylight Savings 
Time Ends

Christmas
 Open House

Apply last application 
of ferti•lome 

Winterizer on cool-
season grasses … 
approximately four 

weeks after your pre-
vious application.

Happy 
Thanksgiving

closed

Select your fresh 
cut Christmas tree 
and greenery from 
Johnson’s forest.

Bring color into 
your home with 

poinsettias, 
amaryllis and 

Christmas cactus.

Open 9-7 Open 9-6

LAST DAY!

Ladies’ Night
Nov. 7 • 5-8 p.m. 

Enjoy a fun evening 
of shopping …

refreshments … 
discounts!

Apply ferti•lome 
Tree & Shrub Food 

to established 
plants before 

the soil freezes.

Christmas 
Open House

 Nov. 7-10

Open 11-5

Holiday Workshop
‘Fresh Evergreen 

Wreath’
3 p.m. / $30 fee

 Holiday Workshop
‘Succulent Planter’ 
10 a.m. or 2:00 p.m. 

Your choice of size 
$25 - $35

Check our 
December Holiday 

Workshop schedule 
in store or at 

johnsonsgarden.com

It’s a Holiday 
Wonderland 
at Johnson’s!
We have some of 
the most beauti-

fully decorated trees 
you’ll see anywhere.

Sign up now for 
Holiday Workshops 

We offer a variety of creative projects 
for you to make to decorate your 

home or use for gifts. 
Class size is limited. Sign up in store

 or at johnsonsgarden.com 
At both locations.

November is 
perfect for planting 

tulip bulbs for a 
fantastic burst of 
color next spring.

Holiday Workshop

‘Evergreen Porch Pot’
10 a.m. / $35 fee 

‘Fresh Evergreen 
Wreath’

2 p.m. / $30 fee

Biedermann Event 
Thurs., Dec. 5 at Johnson’s West 

11 a.m. to 2  p.m.
We’re celebrating the 50th anniversary of 
hand-cut Biedermann commemorative Christ-
mas ornaments. Meet Martin Biedermann 
and enjoy a cutting demonstration by their 
master cutter from Germany.

Group Night Out Event 
Ask about bringing your group of 
10 - 20 for a private workshop.
We have projects for anytime of 
the year, not just the holidays.

 Holiday Workshop
‘Succulent Planter’ 

2:00 p.m. 
Your choice of size 

$25 - $35

 Holiday Workshop
‘Terrariums 101’ 
10 a.m. / $25 fee

Save the Date

We offer delivery 
and set up of your 
artificial or fresh 
Christmas tree 

purchase. 
Ask for details!


