JOHNSON'S • GARDEN • C

FOR EVERY SEASON / LAWN & GARDEN CALENDAR / VOLUME 29 / ISSUE 11 / NOVEMBER 2019

askus@johnsonsgarden.com

www.johnsonsgarden.com

NOVEMBER



2019

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
"Johnson's Garden Time" every Sat. & Sun. 7:55 a.m., KAKE-TV	It's a Holiday Wonderland at Johnson's! We have some of the most beauti- fully decorated trees you'll see anywhere.			Lawn & Garden advice from Johnson's every Thursday 11:30 a.m. News KAKE-TV	1 2 Group Night Out Event Ask about bringing your group of 10 - 20 for a private workshop. We have projects for anytime of the year, not just the holidays.	
3 Daylight Savings Time Ends	4	5 Apply ferti • Iome Tree & Shrub Food to established plants before the soil freezes.	6	7 Ladies' Night • Nov. 7 • 5-8 p.m. Enjoy a fun evening of shopping refreshments discounts!	Open	9 stmas House . 7-10 Open 9-6
10 LAST DAY! Christmas Open House Open 11-5	2nd Monday Drinks on the Acre 6:00 p.m. 2707 W. 13th	12	13 Apply last application of ferti • lome Winterizer on coolseason grasses approximately four weeks after your previous application.	14	November is perfect for planting tulip bulbs for a fantastic burst of color next spring.	16 Holiday Workshop 'Succulent Planter' 10 a.m. or 2:00 p.m Your choice of size \$25 - \$35
17 Holiday Workshop 'Succulent Planter' 2:00 p.m. Your choice of size \$25 - \$35	18	19 Bring color into your home with poinsettias, amaryllis and Christmas cactus.	20	21 We offer delivery and set up of your artificial or fresh Christmas tree purchase. Ask for details!	22	23 Holiday Workshop 'Terrariums 101' 10 a.m. / \$25 fee
24 Select your fresh cut Christmas tree and greenery from Johnson's forest.	Thurs., Dec. 5 at 11 a.m. We're celebrating the hand-cut Biedermann mas ornaments. Mee	26 ann Event Johnson's West to 2 p.m. e 50th anniversary of commemorative Christ- et Martin Biedermann emonstration by their rmany.	27 Check our December Holiday Workshop schedule in store or at johnsonsgarden.com	28 Happy Thanksgiving CLOSED	29 Holiday Workshop 'Fresh Evergreen Wreath' 3 p.m. / \$30 fee	30 Holiday Workshop 'Evergreen Porch Po 10 a.m. / \$35 fee 'Fresh Evergreen Wreath' 2 p.m. / \$30 fee









East: 21st @ Woodlawn (316) 687-5451